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1     Michael Little         M25-29         1/0    4:59       30:58
2     Matthew Jacobs         M25-29         2/0    5:38       34:59
3     Chris Boldt            M20-24         1/0    5:39       35:01
4     Steve Kangas           M45-49         1/0    5:53       36:34
5     Scott Brown            M30-34         1/0    5:59       37:08
6     Thomas Gerlach         M20-24         2/0    6:06       37:55
7     Rob Whetham            M50-54         1/0    6:13       38:33
8     Greg Skoge             M25-29         3/0    6:18       39:05
9     Lance Brock            M25-29         4/0    6:18       39:06
10    Brad Gaboury           M25-29         5/0    6:19       39:11
11    Rob Hart               M30-34         2/0    6:23       39:35
12    Pamela Augustin        F25-29         1/0    6:24       39:42
13    Allan Bohlke           M40-44         1/0    6:29       40:12
14    Alan Lybeck            M35-39         1/0    6:31       40:24
15    Jan Seppala            M40-44         2/0    6:31       40:24
16    Ismail Guler           M30-34         3/0    6:38       41:08
17    Dean Mclain            M35-39         2/0    6:41       41:31
18    John Vekich            M35-39         3/0    6:46       41:59
19    Bartram Gottschalk     M30-34         4/0    6:47       42:04
20    Douglas Nixon          M30-34         5/0    6:47       42:05
21    Steve Meenan           M45-49         2/0    6:51       42:33
22    James Poganski         M40-44         3/0    6:52       42:40
23    John Pantazides        M40-44         4/0    6:53       42:42
24    Jake Berning           M30-34         6/0    6:54       42:51
25    Kevin Ballinger        M30-34         7/0    6:54       42:53
26    Dustin Benson          M25-29         6/0    6:57       43:06
27    Laird Mclean           M30-34         8/0    7:01       43:36
28    Carly Kohler           F25-29         2/0    7:04       43:54
29    Paul Grosso            M45-49         3/0    7:04       43:55
30    Thomas Sandberg        M30-34         9/0    7:07       44:09
31    Tom Lynch              M35-39         4/0    7:08       44:15
32    Hillary Hippen         F35-39         1/0    7:13       44:49
33    David Henke            M45-49         4/0    7:14       44:54
34    Benjamin Gundale       M25-29         7/0    7:16       45:05
35    Justin Long            M25-29         8/0    7:19       45:26
36    Randy Sefkar           M40-44         5/0    7:20       45:29
37    John Hokanson          M45-49         5/0    7:21       45:41
38    Mick Waldspurger       M35-39         5/0    7:24       45:57
39    Ken Persen             M40-44         6/0    7:24       45:59
40    Kevin Mack             M40-44         7/0    7:32       46:44
41    Lance Gibson           M35-39         6/0    7:35       47:02
42    Kenneth Johnson        M40-44         8/0    7:37       47:15
43    Gary Seim              M50-54         2/0    7:37       47:15
44    Karen Larson           F35-39         2/0    7:37       47:16
45    Greg Mohler            M40-44         9/0    7:38       47:21
46    Jeffrey York           M25-29         9/0    7:38       47:22
47    Melissa Moore          F35-39         3/0    7:38       47:24
48    Kyle Ayen              M30-34        10/0    7:38       47:24
49    Ruben Rodriguez        M35-39         7/0    7:39       47:28
50    Robert Raub            M30-34        11/0    7:39       47:31
51    Timothy Reimann        M40-44        10/0    7:41       47:39
52    Matthew Reimann        M30-34        12/0    7:41       47:40
53    Douglas Killion        M40-44        11/0    7:43       47:52
54    Dan Strittmater        M35-39         8/0    7:44       47:58
55    Pam Klingfus           F35-39         4/0    7:44       47:58
56    Christopher Schwartz   M25-29        10/0    7:44       48:00
57    Patrick Walsh          M40-44        12/0    7:45       48:06
58    Judy Sauvageau-Ronken  F40-44         1/0    7:45       48:08
59    Forrest Bentley        M45-49         6/0    7:47       48:22
60    Susan Shelso           F40-44         2/0    7:48       48:28
61    Edith Werpachowski     F20-24         1/0    7:49       48:31
62    Mitch Opsahl           M25-29        11/0    7:49       48:33
63    Jason Lubs             M25-29        12/0    7:51       48:47
64    Dale Caudill           M35-39         9/0    7:57       49:19
65    Rob Franchino          M35-39        10/0    7:57       49:21
66    Harmon Bergenheier     M25-29        13/0    7:58       49:29
67    Duane Craker           M45-49         7/0    7:59       49:32
68    Travis Brouillard      M30-34        13/0    7:59       49:34
69    Ryan Hertel            M25-29        14/0    8:00       49:38
70    Douglas Roome          M55-59         1/0    8:01       49:43
71    Doug Dorow             M40-44        13/0    8:01       49:46
72    Ronald Reimann         M40-44        14/0    8:02       49:50
73    Katrina Riepma         F20-24         2/0    8:04       50:04
74    Luis Rodriguez         M35-39        11/0    8:04       50:04
75    Matt Patten            M30-34        14/0    8:04       50:04
76    Eric Hedtke            M30-34        15/0    8:04       50:04
77    Steven Ellis           M30-34        16/0    8:05       50:13
78    Jon Corwin             M30-34        17/0    8:05       50:14
79    Elizabeth Schultz      F20-24         3/0    8:08       50:27
80    Karl Anderson          M25-29        15/0    8:08       50:29
81    Jerome Yatckoske       M35-39        12/0    8:09       50:33
82    James Haase            M35-39        13/0    8:09       50:34
83    Kathleen Haase         F35-39         5/0    8:09       50:35
84    Robert Birdwell        M35-39        14/0    8:10       50:43
85    Ed Schermeehorn        M35-39        15/0    8:10       50:44
86    Colin Mather           M35-39        16/0    8:12       50:52
87    Jeremy Anderson        M25-29        16/0    8:12       50:57
88    Tom Wrobel             M40-44        15/0    8:13       51:02
89    Lisa Reubish           F30-34         1/0    8:13       51:03
90    Bradley Starin         M35-39        17/0    8:14       51:06
91    Gus Broman             M35-39        18/0    8:14       51:06
92    Daniel Lafontaine      M45-49         8/0    8:14       51:08
93    Chris Stevermer        M01-14         1/0    8:16       51:19
94    Brian Berkowitz        M01-14         2/0    8:16       51:22
95    Roger Berkowitz        M40-44        16/0    8:17       51:26
96    David Pankratz         M30-34        18/0    8:18       51:35
97    Aaron Griga            M30-34        19/0    8:20       51:43
98    Yuching Wong           M25-29        17/0    8:22       51:58
99    Michael Hirsbrunner    M25-29        18/0    8:23       52:03
100   Teresa Haseleu         F30-34         2/0    8:23       52:03
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101   Brittany Brodin        F20-24         4/0    8:23       52:04
102   Chun Hua Zheng         F25-29         3/0    8:24       52:09
103   Eric Hammill           M25-29        19/0    8:24       52:11
104   Tom Wegrzyn            M25-29        20/0    8:24       52:12
105   Adam Schwartz-Lowe     M30-34        20/0    8:26       52:24
106   Sara Schwan            F20-24         5/0    8:27       52:28
107   Viet Tong              M25-29        21/0    8:27       52:29
108   Steve Theisen          M40-44        17/0    8:27       52:30
109   Joan Ranfelt           F40-44         3/0    8:28       52:31
110   Sara Ballinger         F30-34         3/0    8:28       52:33
111   Michael Rowe           M20-24         3/0    8:29       52:42
112   Amanda Bowman          F25-29         4/0    8:34       53:09
113   Beau Ballin            M25-29        22/0    8:34       53:11
114   Brian Edison           M30-34        21/0    8:35       53:17
115   Martin Willard         M40-44        18/0    8:36       53:24
116   Stan Tomerlin          M45-49         9/0    8:36       53:25
117   Betty Tomerlin         F50-54         1/0    8:36       53:25
118   Stanley Hammer         M40-44        19/0    8:36       53:25
119   Jason Fritts           M30-34        22/0    8:38       53:35
120   Joni Jackson           F35-39         6/0    8:38       53:39
121   Bill Blais             M30-34        23/0    8:39       53:45
122   James Dalbey           M45-49        10/0    8:41       53:58
123   Cari Berger            F25-29         5/0    8:43       54:04
124   Pat Stevermer          M40-44        20/0    8:44       54:14
125   Mark Rethlake                         0/0    8:46       54:25
126   Jacob Dudzik           M20-24         4/0    8:46       54:27
127   Gregory Hanson         M40-44        21/0    8:46       54:29
128   Gretchen Kelm          F30-34         4/0    8:47       54:33
129   James Dier             M45-49        11/0    8:49       54:44
130   Kevin Fischer          M35-39        19/0    8:50       54:48
131   Kris Mager             M30-34        24/0    8:54       55:16
132   Susan Gibbs            F30-34         5/0    8:54       55:16
133   David Ewem             M45-49        12/0    8:56       55:28
134   Jason Rudie            M35-39        20/0    8:56       55:29
135   Lori Jerpseth          F25-29         6/0    8:56       55:29
136   Ross Jerpseth          M25-29        23/0    8:56       55:30
137   Dave Ring              M45-49        13/0    8:57       55:36
138   Paul Geiwitz           M45-49        14/0    8:59       55:44
139   Heather Hetteen        F25-29         7/0    8:59       55:46
140   John Ratelle           M45-49        15/0    8:59       55:47
141   Nancy Husnik           F50-54         2/0    9:00       55:52
142   Chris Kurth            M30-34        25/0    9:01       56:01
143   Jennifer Wolf                         0/0    9:01       56:01
144   Julie Mohler           F40-44         4/0    9:02       56:07
145   Sara Tutewohl          F25-29         8/0    9:04       56:17
146   Rachel Miller          F20-24         6/0    9:04       56:20
147   Kirk Ahlberg           M35-39        21/0    9:05       56:23
148   Terry Olson            M30-34        26/0    9:05       56:24
149   Kerry Trumble          F20-24         7/0    9:06       56:27
150   Brian Novak            M40-44        22/0    9:06       56:29
151   Meghan Lund            F35-39         7/0    9:07       56:38
152   Chandler Shelton       F25-29         9/0    9:08       56:40
153   Jeffry Johnson         M30-34        27/0    9:08       56:42
154   Aaron Martin           M30-34        28/0    9:08       56:42
155   Timothy Delcotto       M30-34        29/0    9:11       57:00
156   Lisa Franchino         F35-39         8/0    9:11       57:01
157   Lisa Mccallum          F35-39         9/0    9:15       57:26
158   Michael Martin         M50-54         3/0    9:18       57:42
159   Susan Jones            F25-29        10/0    9:19       57:50
160   Cheryl Haugen          F35-39        10/0    9:20       57:54
161   Barry Ross             M40-44        23/0    9:20       57:57
162   Sandra Redding         F35-39        11/0    9:20       58:00
163   Sarah Watson           F40-44         5/0    9:21       58:01
164   Matthew Englund        M25-29        24/0    9:22       58:07
165   Steve Findell          M45-49        16/0    9:22       58:10
166   Dale Jenkins           M40-44        24/0    9:22       58:11
167   Kimberly Totland       F25-29        11/0    9:24       58:20
168   Kelli Enders           F30-34         6/0    9:25       58:31
169   Kent Harrison          M40-44        25/0    9:26       58:37
170   Dan Erickson           M35-39        22/0    9:27       58:38
171   Mary Corwin            F25-29        12/0    9:28       58:44
172   Jennifer Mischke       F25-29        13/0    9:31       59:03
173   Karen Sanft            F35-39        12/0    9:33       59:16
174   Kelly Mccarthy         F40-44         6/0    9:33       59:17
175   Toya Austin            F40-44         7/0    9:33       59:20
176   Penny Busch            F25-29        14/0    9:36       59:38
177   Kevin Rupp             M40-44        26/0    9:37       59:40
178   Don Selbitschka        M20-24         5/0    9:37       59:41
179   Tgresa Stoffels        F30-34         7/0    9:37       59:45
180   Joe Randall            M35-39        23/0    9:38       59:47
181   Beth Meenan            F45-49         1/0    9:38       59:47
182   Bruce Byron            M40-44        27/0    9:39       59:52
183   John Chiotti           M50-54         4/0    9:39       59:57
184   Greg Guggisberg        M30-34        30/0    9:40     1:00:04
185   Matthew Maakestad      M30-34        31/0    9:41     1:00:08
186   Tom Fleming            M45-49        17/0    9:41     1:00:09
187   Amy Smith              F35-39        13/0    9:42     1:00:16
188   Steph Deruyck          F25-29        15/0    9:43     1:00:18
189   Susan Ewen             F45-49         2/0    9:43     1:00:22
190   Lori Henke             F45-49         3/0    9:45     1:00:32
191   Joy Cox                F40-44         8/0    9:47     1:00:47
192   Cara Germin            F30-34         8/0    9:48     1:00:48
193   Jennifer Busch         F25-29        16/0    9:48     1:00:53
194   Chuck Leroux           M40-44        28/0    9:49     1:00:55
195   Hari Sree              M30-34        32/0    9:52     1:01:13
196   Michelle Mcnulty       F25-29        17/0    9:52     1:01:15
197   Jason Koosmann         M25-29        25/0    9:53     1:01:22
198   Tami Koosmann          F25-29        18/0    9:53     1:01:22
199   Donna Stevermer        F35-39        14/0    9:55     1:01:35
200   Kalie Schwartz         F01-14         1/0    9:59     1:01:57
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201   Mark Schwartz          M40-44        29/0    9:59     1:01:57
202   Lindsey Schwartz       F01-14         2/0    9:59     1:01:58
203   Christy Fleming        F35-39        15/0   10:00     1:02:05
204   Nikki Mason            F25-29        19/0   10:01     1:02:10
205   Deb Leroux             F35-39        16/0   10:01     1:02:10
206   Deanne Pace            F35-39        17/0   10:06     1:02:43
207   Bhupesh Jain           M30-34        33/0   10:09     1:02:59
208   Wendy Flanery          F35-39        18/0   10:14     1:03:34
209   Linda Roehl            F50-54         3/0   10:15     1:03:40
210   Jessica Millhollin     F25-29        20/0   10:16     1:03:47
211   Steve Currie           M20-24         6/0   10:19     1:04:01
212   Brad Herzog            M30-34        34/0   10:19     1:04:01
213   Nancy Kramer           F35-39        19/0   10:20     1:04:12
214   Peksun Mak             F30-34         9/0   10:22     1:04:23
215   Richard Stein          M50-54         5/0   10:27     1:04:51
216   Kama Maxey             F30-34        10/0   10:29     1:05:07
217   Dana Wagner            F35-39        20/0   10:29     1:05:08
218   Lee English            F30-34        11/0   10:30     1:05:10
219   Annara Sundara         F25-29        21/0   10:32     1:05:27
220   Matt Freeze            M30-34        35/0   10:39     1:06:07
221   Ben Harsh              M15-19         1/0   10:47     1:06:55
222   Shannon Riley          F30-34        12/0   10:50     1:07:18
223   Jason Riley            M30-34        36/0   10:50     1:07:18
224   Wanda Foote            F40-44         9/0   10:54     1:07:44
225   Caroline Leab          F25-29        22/0   10:55     1:07:44
226   Daniel Brodin          M50-54         6/0   10:56     1:07:55
227   Silas Bell             M55-59         2/0   11:00     1:08:17
228   Katherine Emery        F35-39        21/0   11:03     1:08:36
229   Devon Alexander        M30-34        37/0   11:03     1:08:38
230   Larry Mcgraw           M40-44        30/0   11:19     1:10:19
231   Nga Nguyen             F30-34        13/0   11:23     1:10:41
232   Bridget Schwartz       F35-39        22/0   11:25     1:10:55
233   Barbara Van Brunt      F50-54         4/0   11:25     1:10:57
234   Steph Carter           F20-24         8/0   11:28     1:11:10
235   Dale Harsh             M45-49        18/0   11:29     1:11:16
236   Chris Juergens         M30-34        38/0   11:32     1:11:36
237   Melissa Walicke        F25-29        23/0   11:35     1:11:56
238   Tracy Regan            F25-29        24/0   11:35     1:11:57
239   Tracy Salwei           F30-34        14/0   11:36     1:12:03
240   Allison Wagoner        F25-29        25/0   11:37     1:12:09
241   Bob Ploetz             M30-34        39/0   11:37     1:12:09
242   Julianna Forbord       F40-44        10/0   11:43     1:12:44
243   Cathy Larson           F40-44        11/0   11:43     1:12:46
244   Laurie Wilson          F45-49         4/0   11:51     1:13:34
245   Cathy Higgins          F45-49         5/0   11:55     1:14:00
246   Barb Page              F25-29        26/0   12:12     1:15:47
247   Alex Harsh             M20-24         7/0   12:24     1:17:03
248   Anne Parshall          F35-39        23/0   12:26     1:17:15
249   Sarah Mckellar         F35-39        24/0   12:27     1:17:16
250   Paul Moreno            M35-39        24/0   12:27     1:17:21
251   Blake Riley            M20-24         8/0   12:28     1:17:23
252   Jessica Riley          F20-24         9/0   12:28     1:17:23
253   Emily Finger           F25-29        27/0   13:10     1:21:47
254   Landi Sones            F20-24        10/0   13:10     1:21:48
255   Debra Chorzempa        F30-34        15/0   13:18     1:22:33
256   Kalinda Harsh          F15-19         1/0   13:43     1:25:13
257   Becky Harsh            F40-44        12/0   13:44     1:25:14
258   Mollie Fletcher        F45-49         6/0   14:02     1:27:09
259   Robert Brock Ii        M30-34        40/0   14:14     1:28:27
260   Lynda Brock            F30-34        16/0   14:14     1:28:27
261   Douglas Jahnke         M40-44        31/0   14:57     1:32:52
262   Linda Jahnke           F40-44        13/0   14:57     1:32:53
263   Yvonne White           F35-39        25/0   15:17     1:34:52
264   Joan Nemic             F35-39        26/0   15:17     1:34:53
265   Helen Chmiel           F50-54         5/0   15:24     1:35:38
266   Marlene Buck           F50-54         6/0   15:48     1:38:06
267   Sherry Brudlos         F55-59         1/0   16:09     1:40:17
268   Carol Haglund          F50-54         7/0   16:09     1:40:19
269   Tracey Bannochie       F35-39        27/0   16:11     1:40:31
270   Lisa Thomas            F20-24        11/0   16:13     1:40:43
271   Mick Kuehn             M25-29        26/0   16:23     1:41:48
272   Diane Sheahen          F50-54         8/0   16:40     1:43:33
273   Reggie Hargitt         F50-54         9/0   16:40     1:43:33
274   Carole Milon           F55-59         2/0   16:40     1:43:34
275   Bill Edrington         M45-49        19/0   16:40     1:43:34
276   Erin Vevea             F25-29        28/0   16:49     1:44:30
277   Jaimie Mckinney        F25-29        29/0   16:50     1:44:33
278   Tammy Grapp            F30-34        17/0   16:56     1:45:09
279   Susan Bentley          F55-59         3/0   17:25     1:48:13
280   Debbie Lund            F45-49         7/0   17:33     1:49:01
281   Linda Chavez           F25-29        30/0   17:41     1:49:47
282   Holly Golyer           F20-24        12/0   17:41     1:49:47
283   Eva Klingensmith       F20-24        13/0   18:02     1:52:03
284   Christina Hill         F20-24        14/0   18:02     1:52:03
285   Judy Allen             F45-49         8/0   18:34     1:55:19
286   Maxine West            F40-44        14/0   19:26     2:00:45
287   Kris Koshenina         F30-34        18/0   19:26     2:00:46
288   Catherine Sheets       F40-44        15/0   19:28     2:00:52
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